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BASH

HF@A: FBEt)

#rfE: |IEEES02.3, 802.3u, 802.3x, 802.1D, 802.1W, CIRZS 17 . +13 ~+30V

802.1Q, 802,1P, 802.1X, 802.3ad RS 07 . -30 ~+3V

Wil : IGMP VINV2/NV31& %, GVRP, SNMP V1/V2¢/V3, CHRRAKMINEIA: 8mA

DHCP Server/Client, Bootp, TFTP, SNTP, SMTP, RARP #1

EDS-SNMP OPC servr(To] i) K£F

MIB: MIB-II, Ethernet-Like MIB, P-BRIDGE MIB, Q-BRIDGE BREE.

MIB, Bridge MIB, RSTP MIB, RMON MIB Group 1,2,3,9 Z1&. 0 ~ 5km, 1300nm(50/125 u m, 800MHz*km)

s IEEE802.3x3i1E, BERE 0 ~ 4km, 1300nm(62.5/125 u m, 500MHz*km)
A&, 0 ~ 40km, 1310nm(9/125 u m, 3.5PS/(nm*km)

EO 0 ~ 80km, 1310nm(9/125 um, 19PS/(nm*km)

RJ45#E00: 10/100BaseT(X)EERN, £/EX T, MDY/ B/NTXHIH :

MDI-XB3& N %%, -20 dBm

JEAFHED . 100BaseFXif A(SC/ STIE#EL) BiE. 0 ~ 40km, -5 dBm

$=EIO: RS-232(RI45) 0 ~ 80km, -5 dBm

LED$E5R¥T: PWR1, PWR2, FAULT, LNK/ ACT, 10/100M, BATXSH .

Master, Coupler Z1&. -14 dBm

DIPFF3: TURBO RING, RING MASTER, COUPLER &, 0 ~ 40km, 0 dBm

WML . ARAEREE, EROHFEN1A@24 VDC 0 ~ 80km, 0 dBm
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REE: -36 ~-32 dBm(&£4%), -34 ~ -30 dBm(F1H) ERSIME
UL/cUL Class 1, Division 2, Groups A, B, C #1 D (E238559)

:z B ATEX Class |, Zone 2, EEx nC IIC(03CA24537)(GATE )
WMMEBE: 24 VDC(12~45VDQO), EEA EMI: FCC part 15 CISPR (EN55022) class A
EO: mAoI#BshopiniEiinF EMS: EN61000-4-2(ESD), %43
THRP: RETELZ1.6A EN61000-4-3(RS), %43
RERI: =4 EN61000-4-4(EFT), %44

EN61000-4-5(Surge), % 2% 3
Pl aE EN61000-4-6(CS), %43
BhA: 1P30 {R1P EN61000-4-8
R=t: 80.5x135x105mm(WxHxD) EN61000-4-11
EE: 1.04kg EN61000-4-12
RERAR: DIN-RailSHh, B (TEAM) M. IEC60068-2-27

BHHET%: IEC60068-2-32
TEIpIE E: IEC60068-2-6
BERE: 0~60°C(32~140°F)
-40~75°C (-40~167°F) (BE387= &)

%R -40~85°C(-40~185°F) {R12H] 56
FEEREEMEE: 5%~ 95%(LEE) * LG, BEAMRTBEA.
EEIAE

%24 UL60950(E212360), UL 508, CSA c22.2
N0.60950, EN60950(AIF 1)

TIER

EDS-508A/505A-M-4®

/N\I80S-SAIA B [ Y TI7ES

Gt ] Ens 508A§ﬁ'll
_ '&Eﬁﬁ ﬁumﬁ"?
. EDS 508A * EDS-508A-55-SC-80 * EDS-508A-T
* EDS-508A-MM-SC * EDS-508A-MM-SC-T
* EDS-508A-MM-ST * EDS-508A-MM-ST-T
* EDS-508A-55-5C * EDS-508A-SS-SC-T

* EDS-508A-55-SC-80-T

EDS-505A%: %

* EDS-505A * EDS-505A-55-5C-80 * EDS-505A-T
* EDS-505A-MM-SC * EDS-505A-MM-SC-T
* EDS-505A-MM-ST * EDS-505A-MM-ST-T
* EDS-505A-55-SC * EDS-505A-55-SC-T
* EDS-505A-55-SC-80-T
L
Cpeliis « DR45-24:  45W/2ADIN-RaliZ3 24 VESR IR, BEHASEE. 85~264VAC

« DR-75-24:  75W/3.2A DIN-Rali%e 2324 VEREB IR, BEBNSEE. 85~264VAC

« DR-120-24: 120W/5A DIN-Rali 3324 VERBIR, BEHNSEE . o B L TIH88~132VF/176~264VAC
« EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro: HHEDS-SNMP OPC Server #4F1F A FAA9 L&

« WK-46: BHARETR
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